

# FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS GENERAL SESSION AGENDA

August 13, 2019

### Pledge of Allegiance

## 1. ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND PLANNING Resolution No. 0595-19

Resolution to adopt the recommendation of the Rural Zoning Commission of Franklin County, Ohio – Case #ZON-19-01 (Economic Development and Planning)

#### Resolution No. 0596-19

Resolution to adopt the recommendation of the Rural Zoning Commission of Franklin County, Ohio – Case #ZON-19-03 (Economic Development and Planning)

#### Resolution No. 0597-19

Resolution to adopt the recommendation of the Rural Zoning Commission of Franklin County, Ohio – Case #ZON-19-04 (Economic Development and Planning)

#### Resolution No. 0598-19

Resolution to adopt the recommendation of the Rural Zoning Commission of Franklin County, Ohio – Case #ZON-19-05 (Economic Development and Planning)